
Autre-Eglise / ORP ORP     Data Technology Deerlijk  (01501)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL             25-05-19  143 YEARLING       Amateurs:22 LACHER:07.50
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 168287-89 REYNAERTS FREDDY      LANDEN  16 10  244338 BE 211732518 10.45324 1391.9221    1
   2 161960-67 LEROY - FRERES        RACOUR  12  1  240599 BE 114338218 10.43014 1390.5581    2
   3 161960-67 LEROY - FRERES        RACOUR  12  3       2 BE 114339018 10.43194 1388.1512    3
   4 161960-67 LEROY - FRERES        RACOUR  12 12       3 BE 114326318 10.43514 1383.8929    4
   5 161960-67 LEROY - FRERES        RACOUR  12  4       4 BE 114337318 10.45334 1370.4920    5
   6 126406-15 PETRE  FREDY          HELECIN  3  2  238556 BE 108360718 10.44090 1369.8306    6
   7 281680-89 ROGGEN DANY           LANDEN  11  5  244015 BE 211656818 10.48220 1368.0527    7
   8 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          A-E      9  3  229950 BE 108812818 10.38410 1363.2052    8
   9 154562-41 SEVENANS  WILLY       NODUWEZ  4  3  236984 BE 116243218 10.44150 1360.0230    9
  10 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LUMAY   12  4  235046 BE 108765018 10.43490 1352.2639   10
  11 126406-15 PETRE  FREDY          HELECIN  3  1       2 BE 108358418 10.46250 1352.2305   11
  12 161960-67 LEROY - FRERES        RACOUR  12 11       5 BE 114327218 10.49014 1343.9533   12
  13 303565-52 VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC   WALSHOU  3  1  242002 BE 208326518 10.50060 1343.7091   13
  14 168287-89 REYNAERTS FREDDY      LANDEN  16 13       2 BE 211731018 10.52184 1340.2582   14
  15 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LUMAY   12 10       2 BE 108768818 10.46010 1335.3622   15
  16 281680-89 ROGGEN DANY           LANDEN  11 10       2 BE 211658218 10.53170 1331.3540   16
  17 168287-89 REYNAERTS FREDDY      LANDEN  16  3       3 BE 211730918 10.53594 1327.9961   17
  18 170003-59 BUTENEERS FERNAND     WALBETS 18  3  243125 BE 211664218 10.53130 1326.9808   18
  19 281680-89 ROGGEN DANY           LANDEN  11  3       3 BE 211657918 10.54010 1326.0484   19
  20 168287-89 REYNAERTS FREDDY      LANDEN  16  1       4 BE 211732118 10.55164 1318.7975   20
  21 207125-30 LOOZE  EUGENE         ST JEAN  8  4  233867 BE 108883418 10.47214 1318.6254   21
  22 281093-84 GHENNE JACQUES        JAUCHE   1  1  231925 BE 108921218 10.47170 1308.2166   22
  23 213826-38 BERGER CLEMENT        LINCENT  5  5  238644 BE 108371718 10.52570 1304.4220   23
  24 154562-41 SEVENANS  WILLY       NODUWEZ  4  2       2 BE 116243018 10.51531 1302.9332   24
  25 281680-89 ROGGEN DANY           LANDEN  11  6       4 BE 211657018 10.57290 1301.5290   25
  26 154562-41 SEVENANS  WILLY       NODUWEZ  4  1       3 BE 108419918 10.52210 1299.6106   26
  27 168287-89 REYNAERTS FREDDY      LANDEN  16 11       5 BE 211731918 10.58084 1298.7031   27
  28 207125-30 LOOZE  EUGENE         ST JEAN  8  1       2 BE 108885418 10.52394 1280.3639   28
  29 128292-58 MAUROY MARC           LINCENT  8  2  238137 BE 108922318 10.57523 1267.5514   29
  30 161960-67 LEROY - FRERES        RACOUR  12 10       6 BE 114339318 11.00024 1266.0440   30
  31 207125-30 LOOZE  EUGENE         ST JEAN  8  2       3 BE 108885218 10.55294 1260.8065   31
  32 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  7  1  243076 BE 211558018 11.02480 1260.7676   32
  33 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          A-E      9  6       2 00 108421518 10.52270 1260.3453   33
  34 170003-59 BUTENEERS FERNAND     WALBETS 18  2       2 BE 211668318 11.03050 1259.1713   34
  35 281680-89 ROGGEN DANY           LANDEN  11  4       5 BE 211659918 11.04160 1256.0827   35
  36 281680-89 ROGGEN DANY           LANDEN  11  1       6 BE 211658718 11.04210 1255.5441   36
  37 170003-59 BUTENEERS FERNAND     WALBETS 18 17       3 BE 211665318 11.03480 1254.5150   37
  38 126406-15 PETRE  FREDY          HELECIN  3  3       3 BE 108360218 11.00100 1254.4575   38
  39 213826-38 BERGER CLEMENT        LINCENT  5  3       2 BE 108369818 11.00200 1253.8214   39
  40 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          A-E      9  9       3 BE 108420518 10.53300 1253.1335   40
  41 170003-59 BUTENEERS FERNAND     WALBETS 18 11       4 BE 211666918 11.04160 1251.5014   41
  42 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LUMAY   12  5       3 BE 108761218 10.58460 1245.1669   42
  43 170003-59 BUTENEERS FERNAND     WALBETS 18  5       5 BE 211667518 11.05230 1244.3487   43
  44 130055-75 DELWICHE ROLAND       MARILLE  6  5  233468 BE 108449118 10.58140 1240.3117   44
  45 207125-30 LOOZE  EUGENE         ST JEAN  8  3       4 BE 108883218 10.59354 1233.5408   45
  46 161960-67 LEROY - FRERES        RACOUR  12  8       7 BE 114330218 11.06304 1224.3809   46
  47 161960-67 LEROY - FRERES        RACOUR  12  7       8 BE 114278518 11.08424 1210.8250   47
  48 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LUMAY   12  8       4 BE 108765218 11.04160 1209.9142   48
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


